Junior F

F20

F30

H40

H50

F20

F30

2éme/21 eme
35éme/388éme

1618me/408eme

1 6éme/49éme

70éme/288éme
4558me[1574¢me

32¢me/459¢me
37éme/508éme

102¢me/1603eme

29.04.2018

& Lausanne

10KM Dames 3772 classées /| Hommes 4179 classés

Morgane Krieger

Laura Badoux

Mégane Berset

Cindy Goumaz

Nadine Suko Bocherens

Stéphanie Racinski

Massimo Ragazzo

Daniel Cardillo

Michel Correvon

42.56,8
52.29,5

52.42,9

45.37,2

51.21,6
59.38,5

43.59,2
44.18,8

51.02,6

20KM Dames 1375 classées | Hommes 3761 classés

212¢me/g76%me

56eme/1G4eme
1728me/546me

Stéphanie Noél

Cerli Piemontesi

Nurcan Liggi

1:57.13,2

1:41.16,9
1:53.50,7



F40

F45

F50

H20

H30

H40

H45

Déme/5éme
g9eme/59geme
109¢eme/668eme
1758me/11Q7¢eme

4éme/25éme
628me/604°me
123¢me/1108¢eme

26°me/444eme

108°me/354eme

1638me/4356me
268¢eme/733¢eme
268¢eme/729¢eme
394eme/1108eme
606°eme/17776me

B5eme/597eme

1802me/1505¢me
348eme/2614¢me
368eme/2795¢me

85éme/763éme
363¢eme/2928¢me

Sandra Annen Lamard
Stefania Klemm
Aurélie Sportis

Silvia Lucciarini

Carole Genoud
Jacqueline Jeanmonod

Chantal Jacquemettaz

Véronique Noél

Dylan Demont

Matthias Abderhalden
Alexandre Mezzarobba
Malek Hammoum
Edouard Almin

Gaylord Michaud

Marc Frei

Ramon Lema

Clément Liggi
Sebastian Schnitzbauer

Stéphane Métraux

Sam Vuilleumier

1:20.41,0
1:55.04,8
1:56.59,9
2:10.38,9

1:27.18,6
1:55.15,9
2:10.39,8

1:51.08,3

1:27.48,3

1:28.55,6
1:32.30,0
1:32.40,4
1:36.37,0
1:43.04,2

1:31.05,5
1:40.23,8
1:51.59,6
1:54.04,5

1:33.02,1
1:56.10,5



